MARUBENI CORP

MARUBENI CORP

ISIN:  JP3877600001

Overview

2024/04/30 16:56:20

Price
16.704 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 8002

2.13% (0.35)

JP3877600001
8002

Frankfurt

EUR
Commerce
Stock

28,261 EUR
NIKKEI 225

16.678 EUR
16.878 EUR
16.678 EUR
16.356 EUR
16.7575 EUR
1,200
20,109.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 -
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/03 o
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/13 -

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3877600001&ID_NOTATION=219474
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3877600001&ID_NOTATION=219474
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65f00ba03b074cf3d5b67d0678d2952cbaac18546fedd3fe59b0fb70f663a167&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b38ab99c511e43865&time=1714627794&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c4929ed7e215c3ad951516df84073746ba149d23b7f3563e6ffaa8e83d8304c&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dbbc55171a61c984f&time=1714627794&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87bcbccd9abbc13566adff526dedb08c2cabaef642089ab4210fd763464f878c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85da992f27342b36b&time=1714627794&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ac89bd4e2523fcf6a37b887bf68ae508abee880ec26774928e4f24c0dd6d9a7&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba0eafd70cd3f53fd&time=1714627794&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b15afc1dec7837453549ab2be95b34f807aed02251ece0b57e281de8fd23194&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=33e1ea979b7afb22b&time=1714627794&tool=RSC

MARUBENI CORP

Details

2024/04/30 16:56:20

Price
16.704 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.13% (0.35)

ISIN JP3877600001
Symbol 8002
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,261 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 16.678 EUR
High 16.878 EUR
Low 16.678 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.356 EUR
VWAP 16.7575 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,200
Trading volume 20,109.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.32% +29.04% +136.77%
Perf (abs.) +3.16 +3.76 +9.65
Beta 0.94 1.06 0.96
Volatility 27.79 31.84 32.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/

Time

22:26

08:00

15:37

08:00

16:56

16.299 EUR (2,339)
16.067 EUR (1,184)
15.327 EUR (1,516)
15.050 EUR (1,438)
16.878 EUR (2024/04/30)
14.145 EUR (2024/01/03)
17.260 EUR (2023/06/22)
12.475 EUR (2023/05/04)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
16.704 EUR 0.04 15
2,824.00 JPY 295.51 16,263
16.508 EUR 0.01 5)
16.75EUR  0.00 1
16.704 EUR 0.02 B
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=219474
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305406969
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43509754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7985475

MARUBENI CORP

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/04/ 20:24 17.696 USD 0.02
30

2024/04/ 19:30 16.59 EUR  0.00
30

2024/04/ 08:04 16.678 EUR 0.00
30

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11399074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18319

MARUBENI CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
MARUBENI

4-2, Ohtemachi 1-chome 100-8088 Chiyoda-
ku, Tokyo

Telefon: +81 3 3282 2111
Fax: +81 3 3282 4241
E-mail: -
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